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Email to Text (SMS) 

This list was not created by Bold Group. The information was retrieved from 

https://www.smscomparison.com/gateway/email-to-sms/ 

This list will not be updated. It is being provided as a tool to accompany the webinar. 

Email to SMS List 

Carrier Email-to-SMS Email-to-MMS 

AT&T number@txt.att.net number@mms.att.net 

Sprint number@pm.sprint.com number@pm.sprint.com 

T-Mobile number@tmomail.net number@tmomail.net 

Verizon Wireless number@vtext.com number@vzwpix.com 

Virgin Mobile number@vmobl.com number@vmobl.com 

Sprint number@messaging.sprintpcs.com number@pm.sprint.com 

AT&T Enterprise Paging number@page.att.net number@page.att.net 

Rogers Wireless number@sms.rogers.com number@pcs.rogers.com 

Boost Mobile number@sms.myboostmobile.com number@myboostmobile.com 

Telus Mobility number@msg.telus.com number@msg.telus.com 

Airfire Mobile number@sms.airfiremobile.com number@sms.airfire.ca 

Ameritech number@paging.acswireless.com number@paging.acswireless.com 

Assurance Wireless number@vmobl.com number@vmobl.com 

BellSouth number@bellsouth.cl number@bellsouth.cl 

Bluegrass Cellular number@sms.bluecell.com number@sms.bluecell.com 

https://www.smscomparison.com/gateway/email-to-sms/
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Carrier Email-to-SMS Email-to-MMS 

Cellcom number@cellcom.quiktxt.com number@cellcom.quiktxt.com 

Cellular South number@csouth1.com number@csouth1.com 

Chariton Valley Wireless number@sms.cvalley.net number@sms.cvalley.net 

Chat Mobility number@mail.msgsender.com number@mail.msgsender.com 

Cleartalk number@sms.cleartalk.us number@sms.cleartalk.us 

Consumer Cellular number@cingularme.com number@mailmymobile.net 

Consumer Cellular number@mailmymobile.net number@txt.att.net 

Cricket number@sms.cricketwireless.net number@mms.cricketwireless.net 

Element Mobile number@SMS.elementmobile.net number@myelementmobile.com 

Esendex number@echoemail.net number@echoemail.net 

Mellon Mobile number@mellonmobile.ga number@mellonmobile.com 

MetroPCS number@mymetropcs.com number@mymetropcs.com 

Nextech number@sms.ntwls.net number@sms.nextechwireless.com 

Page Plus Cellular(Verizon MVNO) number@vtext.com number@vtext.com 

South Central Communications number@rinasms.com number@rinasms.com 

Southernlinc number@page.southernlinc.com number@page.southernlinc.com 

Straight Talk number@txt.att.net number@mypixmessages.com 

Syringa Wireless number@rinasms.com number@vtext.com 

Teleflip number@teleflip.com number@rinasms.com 
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Carrier Email-to-SMS Email-to-MMS 

Union Wireless number@union-tel.com number@teleflip.com 

US Cellular number@email.uscc.net number@union-tel.com 

 Voyager Mobile number@text.voyagermobile.com number@email.uscc.net 

Centennial Wireless number@cwemail.com number@text.voyagermobile.com 

TracFone (prepaid) number@txt.att.net number@cwemail.com 

 

 


	Email to Text (SMS)

